Data Sheet
January 1999
A370-Type Analog Uncooled
FastLight
™
 Laser Module
The low-profile A370-Type Analog Laser Module is
ideally suited for CATV applications, particularly in systems

EUROPE: Data Requests: MICROELECTRONICS GROUP DATALINE: Tel. (44) 1189 324 299, FAX (44) 1189 328 148
Technical Inquiries: OPTOELECTRONICS MARKETING: (44) 1344 865 900 (Ascot UK)
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Code Comcode Pfiber Connector
Performance
Option
A370-10A 108009150 1.0 mW SC-PC Standard
A370-10F 108013954 1.0 mW FC-PC Standard
A370-10B 108024183 1.0 mW SC-APC Standard
A370-10G 108061839 1.0 mW FC-APC Standard
A370-10N 108013962 1.0 mW none Standard
A370-11A 108225384 1.0 mW SC-PC Premium
A370-11F 108225392 1.0 mW FC-PC Premium